

February 7, 2026

To,

**Listing Department**  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Exchange Plaza  
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)  
Mumbai – 400 051

**Department of Corporate Services**  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001

**Symbol:** MEDIASSIST

**Scrip Code:** 544088

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements published on February 7, 2026, in 'Business Line' (English Newspaper) and 'Navshakti' (Marathi Newspaper) providing extract of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

**For Medi Assist Healthcare Services Limited**

**Rashmi B V**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**  
**ICSI Membership No. A38729**

*Encl.: As Above*

**Medi Assist Healthcare Services Limited**

CIN - L74900MH2000PLC437885

**Registered Office :** AARPEE Chambers, SSRP Building, 7th Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Marol Co-operative Industrial Estate Road  
Gamdevi, Marol, Andheri East, Marol Bazar, Mumbai - 400 059, Maharashtra  
Phone : +91-22-6259 6797

---

**Corporate Office :** Tower "D", 4th Floor, IBC Knowledge Park, 4/1, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 029, Karnataka  
Phone : +91-80-6919 0000

Email : ask@mediassist.in Website : www.mediassist.in

# Bitcoin slides to fresh low as ETF outflows, macro fears trigger sell-off

**SENTIMENT SOURS.** The plunge reflects heightened volatility across the crypto market

**Sanjana B**  
Bengaluru



**UNDER PRESSURE.** The fall to \$60,000 represented a 17% intraday swing, reflecting high volatility across the crypto market

Bitcoin experienced a sharp correction on Thursday, briefly dipping below \$60,000, its lowest level since September 2024, before rebounding to around \$70,000 the next day. It last hit an all-time high of \$123,000 in October 2025.

“Bitcoin’s sharp drop marks its weakest stretch since late 2024, with the asset now down nearly half from its October 2025 peak as heavy liquidations and persistent ETF outflows intensify selling pressure. The repeated failure to sustain rebounds above the \$70,000-\$72,000 zone has reinforced

a defensive market tone, while extreme fear readings and elevated volatility point to ongoing deleveraging,” Avinash Shekhar, Co-founder and CEO, Pi42, highlighted.

The drop to \$60,000 represented a 17 per cent intra-

day swing, reflecting heightened volatility across the crypto market.

**LOWEST READING**  
The broader sentiment turned risk-off, with the Crypto Fear & Greed Index plunging to 5 or extreme

fear, its lowest reading since mid-2023, according to Riya Sehgal, Research Analyst, Delta Exchange.

Vikram Subburaj, CEO of Giottus.com, said the sell-off was triggered by Bitcoin breaking below key technical levels. Glassnode data show it has fallen below the true market mean, a level seen as the average cost of actively traded coins, which typically turns into resistance once breached.

At the same time, more recent buyers are now at a loss, increasing the risk of forced selling during sharp declines.

He added that institutional flows have offered little comfort. Spot Bitcoin ETFs in the US recorded heavy net outflows earlier in

the week, with February 4 alone seeing withdrawals of roughly \$545 million.

Markets are also bracing for a cluster of delayed US data releases next week, including the January jobs report and CPI figures.

**FED RATE CUTS**  
Strong labour or inflation readings could push expectations for Federal Reserve rate cuts further out. If Treasury yields stay elevated and the dollar remains firm, it will be an unfriendly mix for crypto.

Fed funds futures still point to rate cuts later in 2026, but traders remain cautious about pricing them in early due to persistent inflation pressures.

## Rapido rolls out zero-commission food delivery platform Ownly in Bengaluru

**Jyoti Banthia**  
Bengaluru



Rapido is doubling down on its push into food delivery, rolling out its zero-commission platform Ownly across Bengaluru after a pilot launched in select pockets in November last year.

The company is positioning Ownly as a structurally different model from existing aggregators, with pricing control resting with restaurants and delivery charges transparently passed on to consumers.

At a round table with the National Restaurant Association of India, Rapido said it will step up marketing for Ownly in Bengaluru to build customer awareness alongside onboarding restaurants at scale.

Vivek Vashishta, head of new initiatives at Rapido,

said the platform, which ran pilots in Koramangala, HSR Layout and BTM Layout, is now operational across the city.

“You’re going to be seeing, especially across Bengaluru, Ownly on your phones, Ownly splashed across your city as a brand,” he said, signalling an imminent marketing push.

Vashishta added that Rapido does not intend to re-

main limited to a single market. “If we simply stay in one city for too long, people will think we don’t really mean business. We need to scale across tier-1 cities,” he said, pointing to expansion plans beyond Bengaluru.

**PLATFORM FEE**  
Rapido has assured restaurant partners that it will not impose platform or visibility fees, a departure from prevailing industry practices.

The model also avoids commission-based structures, allowing restaurants to retain the full value of orders.

“In the beginning, we’re not going to be earning money. We’re okay with that because for all of us to succeed, we have to drive growth,” Vashishta said, adding that monetisation will come directly from customers.

## ‘India will be a significant market for us going forward’

bl.interview

**Vallari Sanzgiri**  
Mumbai

Betting heavily on Asian markets, Priya Hardikar, Chief Financial Officer at KPIT Technologies, said the company will be focusing on India in a big way for the coming quarters. Voicing optimism for the final quarter of FY26, Hardikar said the region will be a key driver going forward. The optimism for Q4 also comes in light of the India-US trade developments that eased tariffs as well as the Budget announcements that focused on manufacturing.

*Edited excerpts:*

**What were the levers you focused on to ensure performance this fiscal year?**  
Our current quarter growth is largely contributed by Europe and off highway commercial.

The India-US trade deal is bringing in stability. Importantly, we are focusing on AI infused mobility solutions. We are looking at our overall business and taking a large pivot to transform ourselves into a solution-based trans-

formation. Our fixed price revenue is significantly improving because we are taking this plunge.

That is helping us on the margin front and also in terms of getting good deals. Our TCV is over \$200 million.

Another factor that has improved is per person revenue. Due to our AI infused mobility solutions, the per person revenue has also improved.

**Two major things that happened recently were the Budget allocations and the India-US trade discussions. How do you see your TCV performing?**  
We see positive discussions in the US and in Europe clearly, and there are certain pockets of Japan and Korea also.

If we do manage this transformation well, we are ready for growth in future. In terms of geography, we are adding people that will help us to handle the complex situation, navigate clients and bring about the AI as well as the solution transformation.

The trade deal is bringing stability and client spend will

“We are investing in people, bringing solutions typical to Indian clients. So, those specific India-centric solutions are also working well. You will see a lot of traction out of India as a geography

**PRIVA HARDIKAR**  
CFO, KPIT Technologies



improve. So, US will do better. What we now see is India is a significant market for us. We are investing in people, bringing solutions typical to Indian clients. So, those specific India-centric solutions are also working well.

You will see a lot of traction out of India as a geography. Overall, I think in the mid-term, we see a significant growth coming into KPIT. We are very bullish about mid-term with the growth coming largely from India, China and Asian geographies.

Europe and US will also grow but the significant chunk will come from Asian geographies.

**Then does that mean Western markets are saturated?**  
No. Over the last few quarters, the client spend in Europe and the US had been discontinued or stagnant. Now they will start the spend as they have large pockets. The macroeconomic uncertainty kept everybody on their toes but now they will also grow as the other clients.

I see China and India are geographies coming up significantly now because their size was much smaller a year ago in our revenue pile.

That is why I said China and India as a percentage will

grow significantly higher than the US and Europe. The spend will continue and we see positive discussions across all pockets, including Japan.

**Is it possible KPIT will provide further split in terms of the Asian market?**  
You are right.

We are already discussing that. We will decide after the year is over, especially for Asia. We are also solidifying our leadership team. We’ve hired significantly senior team members in geographies also. Our existing team is also now getting elevated to do higher roles. You will soon see the split maybe in couple of quarters.

**KPIT has had good numbers in terms of your workforce. But there is a decline in your headcount. Is this**

**an AI impact or due to seasonality?**  
A little bit of both.

We are taking this transformation to AI-based mobility and disassociating the people-based revenue model. That is why you see the fixed price projects increasing and revenue per person increasing. While we are hiring freshers, we are also hiring a top critical talent pool, especially from a technology point of view. Also, we absorbed the Caresoft employees from the acquisition.

**What are your margin expectations following recent developments?**  
FY27 will be definitely a better year than FY26.

We are more bullish on the mid-term, that is next two to three years in terms of growth and profitability. Q4 will be one of the best quarters in the current fiscal year.

## Veranda Learning’s PAT rises to ₹12.5 crore in Q3

**Our Bureau**  
Chennai

Veranda Learning Solutions, the Chennai-based education company, reported a consolidated PAT of ₹12.5 crore for the third quarter ended December 2025, as against a net loss of ₹201 crore in the corresponding quarter last year.

Revenue from operations was up 51 per cent to ₹117 crore (₹77 crore). The company attributed the increase in PAT to a reduction in finance costs and depreciation.

**ACADEMIC VERTICAL**  
In terms of its segments, Veranda Learning Solutions posted a 7 per cent year-on-year (y-o-y) decline in its academic vertical while the Government Test Prep vertical saw a downtick of 6 per cent y-o-y. The Commerce

Test Prep vertical posted huge gains going up 11 per cent from ₹38 crore in Q3FY25 to ₹80 crore in Q3FY26. As for enrolments, it went up to 1,11,363 from the earlier 71,897.

**STEADY GROWTH**  
“We closed the first nine months of the year with strong momentum, supported by steady growth in student enrolments, an expanded course portfolio, and the successful rollout of new programmes across both online and offline formats. All business segments delivered healthy growth during the period. With the approval of the commerce demerger and completion of the vocational divestment, we are now better positioned to sharpen focus and scale our core verticals,” said Suresh Kalpathi, CEO of Veranda Learning Solutions.

## Kalyan Jewellers Q3 net up 90% on income surge

**Our Bureau**  
Kochi

Kalyan Jewellers has registered a 90 per cent growth in its PAT for Q3 FY26 at ₹416 crore against ₹219 crore in the corresponding period of the previous year.

The company recorded consolidated revenue of ₹10,343 crore in Q3 FY26 as against ₹7,278 crore in the corresponding period of the previous year, a growth of 42

per cent. The consolidated revenue for the nine months ended December 31, 2025 was at ₹25,468 crore against ₹18,864 crore in the corresponding period of the previous year, a growth of 35 per cent.

**CONSOLIDATED PROFIT**  
Consolidated PAT for the nine months was ₹941 crore as against ₹527 crore, a growth of 79 per cent.

The standalone revenue for the company (India) in

Q3 FY26 was ₹9,048 crore as against ₹6,386 crore in Q3 of the previous financial year, a growth of 42 per cent.

**INDIA OPERATIONS**  
The India operations recorded PAT of ₹401 crore for the quarter compared to ₹218 crore for the corresponding period in the previous year, a growth of 84 per cent.

Total revenue from the international operations during the third quarter of FY26 was ₹1,164 crore as against

₹842 crore in Q3 FY25.

The international operations recorded PAT of ₹12 crore for the quarter compared to a PAT of ₹8 crore for the corresponding period in the previous year.

Candere, the lifestyle jewellery brand, recorded a revenue of ₹135 crore in Q3 FY26 against ₹55 crore in Q3 FY25.

The company recorded PAT of ₹3 crore in Q3 FY26 against a loss of ₹7 crore during Q3 FY25.

<div><div><div></div><div>HIRA</div><div></div></div><div><div>GODAWARI POWER &amp; ISPAT LIMITED</div><div>Regd. Office: 428/2, Phase-I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur (C.G.) Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492004 CIN.: L27106CT1999PLC013756, Tel : 0771-4082000, Website: www.godawaripowerispat.com , E-mail: yarra.rao@hiragroup.com</div></div></div>									
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2025 (Except EPS all figures Rs in Crores)									
S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED						YEAR ENDED Audited 31.03.2025	
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED				
		Un-audited 31.12.2025	Un-audited 30.09.2025	Un-audited 31.12.2024	Un-audited 31.12.2025	Un-audited 31.12.2024	Audited		
1	Total income from Operations	1166.40	1327.16	1316.04	3839.26	3978.84	5471.71		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.60	230.55	191.76	708.68	796.15	1091.32		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.60	230.55	191.76	708.68	796.85	1092.02		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.45	161.65	145.04	521.51	591.31	812.98		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.33	170.19	140.01	532.21	587.10	807.97		
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	61.37	61.35	61.29	61.37	61.29	61.29		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	4844.70		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(before and after extraordinary items) -								
	(a) Basic	2.33	2.63	2.36	8.48	9.63	13.24		
	(b) Diluted	2.25	2.62	2.34	8.17	9.56	13.14		
The additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:									
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						YEAR ENDED Audited 31.03.2025	
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED				
		Unaudited 31.12.2025	Unaudited 30.09.2025	Unaudited 31.12.2024	Unaudited 31.12.2025	Unaudited 31.12.2024	Audited		
1	Total Income From Operations	1027.64	1257.59	1117.76	3443.52	3460.16	4762.89		
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	189.91	312.96	179.92	773.18	761.46	1035.75		
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	148.54	248.40	135.75	597.44	565.15	769.64		
<p>Notes : 1. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 06th February, 2026.</p> <p>2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2025 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 &amp; other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at Investors&gt; Financial Reporting&gt; Quarterly Report at <a href="http://www.godawaripowerispat.com">www.godawaripowerispat.com</a> and also you can view results by QR code.</p>									
Place: Raipur Date: 06.02.2026		<div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div><div>For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Abhishek Agrawal Whole-Time Director</div></div>							

MEDI ASSIST HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED									
CIN: L74900MH2000PLC437885 Registered Office: AARPEE Chambers, SSRP Building, 7 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Marol Co-operative Industrial Estate Road, Gamdevi, Marol, Andheri East, Marol Bazar, Mumbai - 400 059. Phone: +91 - 22 - 6259 6797   Email: investor.relations@mediassist.in   Website: www.mediassist.in Corporate Office: Tower D, 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor, IBC Knowledge Park, 4/1 Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560029 Phone: +91-80-6919 0000									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DEC 31, 2025 (₹ In millions unless otherwise stated)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2025		
		December 31, 2025	September 30, 2025	December 31, 2024	December 31, 2025	December 31, 2024			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	2,472.42	2,348.20	1,904.01	6,800.12	5,504.35			7,470.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	226.63	134.68	272.05	666.43	817.40			1,117.87
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	84.68	134.68	272.05	524.48	817.40			1,117.87
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.36	80.67	299.33	348.34	699.68			916.01
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.36	80.67	299.74	348.34	699.30			915.18
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	66.29	95.73	290.76	400.15	696.01			892.84
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	372.29	353.25	352.54	372.29	352.54			352.61
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year								5,062.09
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 5/- each) (from continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	0.51 0.51	1.13 1.12	4.20 4.18	4.81 4.81	9.86 9.81			12.91 12.85
Notes: Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025. (₹ In millions unless otherwise stated)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2025		
		December 31, 2025	September 30, 2025	December 31, 2024	December 31, 2025	December 31, 2024			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	574.28	607.60	343.25	1,618.92	1,080.33			1,505.86
2	Profit/ (Loss) before tax (before exceptional items)	157.51	228.18	36.23	494.22	297.64			445.54
3	Profit/ (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	156.99	228.18	36.23	493.70	297.64			445.54
4	Profit/ (Loss) after tax from continuing operations	118.33	176.39	36.65	374.92	224.77			332.08
5	Profit/ (Loss) after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations	118.33	176.39	36.65	374.92	224.77			332.08
The above unaudited consolidated financial results of Medi Assist Healthcare Services Limited ("the Holding Company" or "the Company"), its subsidiaries have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors, at their respective meetings held on February 06, 2026. These unaudited consolidated financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and they have issued an unmodified report on these unaudited consolidated financial results.									
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and the Company at <a href="http://www.mediassist.in/investor-relations/">www.mediassist.in/investor-relations/</a> . The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.									
During the quarter ended December 31, 2025, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company has increased from ₹ 353.25 millions (as at Sept 30, 2025) to ₹ 372.29 millions (as at Dec 31, 2025), pursuant to exercise of stock options by certain employees and allotment of 1,06,880 equity shares thereon.									
Date : February 06, 2026 Place : Mumbai		For Medi ASSIST HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED Sd/- Satish V N Gidugu CEO & Whole-Time Director							



## सुला व्हाईनयार्ड्स लिमिटेड

नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय : १०१ सोलारिस वन, एन. एस. फडके मार्ग, अंधेरी (पू), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत - ४०००६१.  
फोन : ०२२ ६१२८०६०६ / ६०७ ईमेल : info@sulavineyards.com सीआयएन : एल१५५४९एमएच२००३पीएलसी१३९३५२

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित

अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा

कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने ६ फेब्रुवारी, २०२६ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता कंपनीचे अलेखापरिक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष मंजूर केले.

संपूर्ण वित्तीय निष्कर्ष आणि मर्यादित पुनरावलोकनासह अहवाल स्टॉक एक्सेंजवर उपलब्ध आहेत आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट <https://sulavineyards.com/investor-relations.php> वर पोस्ट केला आहे आणि क्युआर कोड स्कॅन करून सुध्दा पाहता येईल.



संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि करिता

सही/-

राजीव सामंत

सीईओ आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

डीआयएन: ०००२०६७५

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ६ फेब्रुवारी, २०२६

टिप: वरील माहिती ही सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अंण्ड डिक्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ सहवाचता रेग्युलेशन ४७(१) नुसार आहे.



## SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L65991MH1994PLC079874

Regd. Off.: 217, 2nd Floor, Swastik Chambers, Near Junction of S.T. & C.S.T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071.

Email ID: srnmf@shriramamc.in, Website: www.shriramamc.in

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

The Unaudited Financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 6, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Results.

The aforesaid results along with the Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company's webpage at <https://www.shriramamc.in/shareholder-disclosures-under-regulation-46-of-lodr> and can also be accessed by scanning the below QR code.



By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Shriram Asset Management Company Limited

Sd/-  
Kartik Jain  
Managing Director & CEO  
(DIN No. 09800492)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 06, 2026



## अॅक्सिस बँक लिमिटेड

शाखेचा पत्ता: अॅक्सिस बँक लि., तिसरा मजला, गिगाप्लेक्स, एनपीसी-१,एमआयडीसी, ऐरोली नॉलेज पार्क, मुलानगर रोड, ऐरोली, नवी मुंबई-४००७०८.  
नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: अॅक्सिस बँक लि. त्रिशूल -३रा मजला, समोर. समर्थेश्वर मंदिर, लॉ गार्डन जवळ, एलिसब्रिज, अहमदाबाद-३८०००६

### स्थानर मालमतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना

सिस्कुयुराईजेशन अण्ड रीकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फाईनरिशियल असेट्स एण्ड एनफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिस्कुयुराई इंटरनेट सेंटर २००२ च्या अंतर्गत अचल मालमतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना, प्रतिभूती हिताधिकार अमलबजावणी नियमावली २००२, च्या नियम ८ (६) नियमासह.

याद्वारे सर्वसाधारणपणे जनतेला आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि जामीनदारांना सूचना देण्यात आली आहे की खाली वर्णन केलेली स्थानर मालमता सुरक्षित धनकोटचे गहाण/शुल्क आकारली आहे, ज्याचा प्रत्यक्ष ताबा (खाली तपशीलवार) आहे. सुरक्षित कर्जदाराच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्याने घेतलेली रक्कम येथे आहे तसे, जसे आहे तसे आणि जे काही आहे आणि देय रकमेच्या वसुलीसाठी कोणताही आधार नाही (संबंधित कालममध्ये खाली दर्शविलेले) वर विकले जाईल. खाली दर्शविलेल्या संबंधित कर्जदार आणि हमीदारांकडून अॅक्सिस बँकेच्या सुरक्षित कर्जदारांना. अॅक्सिस बँकेने संबंधित कर्जदार आणि जामीनदार (त्यांच्या) कडून जमा केलेल्या रकमेच्या वसुलीसाठी (संबंधित स्तंभात खाली दर्शविलेले) संबंधित मालमतेची राखीव किंमत आणि बचाणा रक्कम खाली दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे. संबंधित कालममध्ये खाली दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे संबंधित मालमतेची राखीव किंमत आणि बचाणा जमा;

अनु. क्र.	कर्जदाराचे/गहाणदाराचे नाव	मालमतेचे वर्णन	राखीव किंमत इंग्रजी किंमत	लिलाव तारीख/वेळ	धक्कावटी देयके (रुपये मध्ये)	संपर्क व्यक्तीचे नाव
१	सौमदीप सुकुमार घोष / राजदीप घोष / सुकुमार कालीपद घोष / माधुरी सुकुमार घोष इमारत क्रमांक १३१, फ्लॅट क्रमांक १०३, मिठादाबा, फेज-६, पोखरण, रस्ता क्रमांक २, वसंत विहार शाळेजवळ, ठाणे ४००६०१ तसेच फ्लॅट क्रमांक १५अ, १वा मजला, सेंट्रल सीएचएसएल, पृथ्वी हिल रोड, बुनियन पार्क, खार पश्चिम मुंबई - ४०००५२ तसेच नोव्हार्टेल प्रोजेक्ट्स (१) प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, ६०१, ६ वा मजला, बालाजी इन्फोटेक पार्क, प्लांट क्रमांक ए/२७८, रोड क्रमांक १६अ, वागळेंड इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, ठाणे महाराष्ट्र ४०००४४	फ्लॅट क्रमांक १९, सेसेड को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, पत्ता: ३१८, पाली हिल रोड, बुनियन पार्क, खार पश्चिम, मुंबई ४०००५२, शेवटचा १३०० चौस फूट (कापेट पुरव्वा).	रु. ६५००००००/- रुपये सहा कोटी पन्नास लाख फक्त	२४-फेब्रुवारी-२६ सकाळी ११ ते दुपारी १२ वाजेपर्यंत	रु.८६६२२२०२/- दिनांक ०६-फेब्रुवारी-२६ रोजी	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी हरीश गोडा / अमोल कांबळे मोबाईल क्रमांक- ९५१२४९७५५५ / ९१९८९२५०३३९ ईमेल आयडी- hareesh.gowda@axisbank.com/Amol4.Kamble@axisbank.com
२	विजयक-नीकुणा कदम खाली क्रमांक ११८ ५/६ कोबरा मिठापर गिरीधर तांबे, तांबे नगर, वडाळा, वडाळा पोलिस स्टेशनसमोर, मुंबई-४०००३७ तसेच फ्लॅट क्रमांक ३३०१ आणि ३३०१ ए दोस्ती अँड्रोसिया, बिल्डिंग, दोस्ती एक्स वडाळा, अँटोप हिल जवळ, मुंबई-४०००३७ तसेच वेसादाइल लॉजिस्टिक मधुश्री ट्रेड सेंटर, प्लांट नंबर ४ सेक्टर १९, वासी, वासी तुम्रे रोड, वाशी ४००७०३ तसेच खाली क्रमांक ११८ ५/६ कोबरा मिठापर गिरीधर तांबे, तांबे नगर, वडाळा, वडाळा पोलिस स्टेशनसमोर, मुंबई-४०००३७/दोस्ती अँड्रोसिया बिल्डिंग, फ्लॅट क्रमांक ३३०१/३३०१ए, दोस्ती एक्स, अँटोप हिल, शेख मिर्सी रोडजवळ, अँटोप हिल सस डेपो जवळ, मुंबई - ४०००३७	फ्लॅट क्रमांक ३३०१, ३३०१अ, ३३०१ दोस्ती अँड्रोसिया, दोस्ती एक्स वडाळा, एस एम रोडच्या जवळ, अँटोप हिल, वडाळा पूर्व - ४०००३७ शेवटचा चौस फुटांमध्ये - १६५९	रु. ३०११८०००/- रुपये तीन कोटी एक लाख अठरा हजार फक्त	२४-फेब्रुवारी-२६ सकाळी ११ ते दुपारी १२ वाजेपर्यंत	रु.३८०५६१४/- दिनांक ०६-फेब्रुवारी-२६ रोजी	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी हरीश गोडा / अमोल कांबळे मोबाईल क्रमांक- ९५१२४९७५५५ / ९१९८९२५०३३९ ईमेल आयडी- hareesh.gowda@axisbank.com/Amol4.Kamble@axisbank.com
३	जिगेश शमजी फरिया / शमजी शिवानी फरिया / रमिला शमजी फरिया फ्लॅट क्रमांक ७०१, प्रिन्स प्लेस, अरुण वैद्य रोड, प्रशांत कॉर्नर जवळ, पाचपाखाडी, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे ४००६०२ तसेच बालाजी जेयस, पहिला मजला, प्लांट ३२/३२, रितिका बिल्डिंग, खोली क्रमांक १०१ ए, धनजी स्ट्रीट, इवरी बाजार, मुंबई ४००००३ तसेच फ्लॅट क्रमांक ७०१-ए, ७ वा मजला, प्रिन्स प्लेस, अरुण वैद्य रोड, प्रशांत कॉर्नर जवळ, पाचपाखाडी, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे ४००६०२ तसेच फ्लॅट क्रमांक ७०१-ए, ७ वा मजला, प्रिन्स प्लेस, अरुण वैद्य रोड, प्रशांत कॉर्नर जवळ, पाचपाखाडी, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे ४००६०२	मालमता - १ मालकाचे नाव :- जिगेश शमजी फरिया खालीलप्रमाणे सर्व स्थानर मालमतेचा तुकडा आणि भाग, फ्लॅट क्रमांक ७०१-ए, ७ वा मजला, प्रिन्स प्लेस, अरुण वैद्य रोड, प्रशांत कॉर्नर जवळ, पाचपाखाडी, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे ४००६०२, ज्याचे बांधकाम क्षेत्र ६७.४१ चौस मीटर व ७९.०० चौस मीटर मोकळी टेंस आहे. पुर्वेला प्रशांत कॉर्नर, पश्चिमेला गंगारि, उत्तरेला आर्यन विद्यालय रोड, दक्षिणेला सरस्वती शाळा.	रु. ३०८७५००/- रुपये तीस लाख पन्नाशी हजार कोटी पन्नास फक्त	२४-फेब्रुवारी-२६ सकाळी ११ ते दुपारी १२ वाजेपर्यंत	रु.३७६८८००९/- दिनांक ०६-फेब्रुवारी-२६ रोजी	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी हरीश गोडा / अमोल कांबळे मोबाईल क्रमांक- ९५१२४९७५५५ / ९१९८९२५०३३९ ईमेल आयडी- hareesh.gowda@axisbank.com/Amol4.Kamble@axisbank.com
४	अरविंद सूर्य प्रकाश जैन / सूर्यप्रकाश रामपाल जैन फ्लॅट क्रमांक ए-१७०१, व्हायसराय पार्क, प्लांट क्रमांक ३, सेक्टर - १५, घाम बीच रोड, साप्ताडा, नवी मुंबई - ४००७०५ तसेच युनिट क्रमांक ३०९, इमारत क्रमांक २, सेक्टर-४, मिलेनियम बिझनेस पार्क, महापे, नवी मुंबई - ४००७०१ तसेच फ्लॅट क्रमांक २२०१, २२वा मजला, अँड्रोसिया सीएचएसएल लिमिटेड, प्लांट क्रमांक २८, सेक्टर-६, नेळ, नवी मुंबई - ४००७०६ तसेच फ्लॅट क्रमांक २२०२, २२वा मजला, अँड्रोसिया सीएचएसएल लिमिटेड, प्लांट क्रमांक २८, सेक्टर-६, नेळ, नवी मुंबई-४००७०६	मालमता क्रमांक १ - फ्लॅट क्रमांक २२०१, २२ वा मजला, इमारत क्रमांक ४, आयरिस इन् स्ट्रिड रिसिडेंसी ए, सीएचएसएल, जीबी रोड, कासारवडवली, गाव बोरीवाडे, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे, ४००,६१५	रु. ४६२९०८९.३/- रुपये चार कोटी बारासह लाख नव्वद हजार आठशे याणवत फक्त	२४-फेब्रुवारी-२६ सकाळी ११ ते दुपारी १२ वाजेपर्यंत	रु.९८१५३६१६/- दि. ०१-ऑगस्ट-२५ रोजी	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी हरीश गोडा / अमोल कांबळे मोबाईल क्रमांक- ९५१२४९७५५५ / ९१९८९२५०३३९ ईमेल आयडी- hareesh.gowda@axisbank.com/Amol4.Kamble@axisbank.com
५	राहुल जगदीश बुराडडे ७०१ आयबीएस ग्रांड रिस, पा. रसवनावा कालिन्दाच्या मागे, वडावली, ठाणे (पू.), ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र ४०००१२, भारत तसेच: पर्सिस्टेंट सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड, रितायनस कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, गेट १ बिल्डिंग ३०, घणसांली, नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र ४००७०१, भारत	मालमता क्रमांक २ - फ्लॅट क्रमांक २२०२, २२ वा मजला, इमारत क्रमांक ४, आयरिस इन् स्ट्रिड रिसिडेंसी ए, सीएचएसएल, जीबी रोड, कासारवडवली, गाव बोरीवाडे, ठाणे पश्चिम, ठाणे, ४००,६१५	रु. ४१४०७२०/- (रुपये चेकबाऊसीस लाख चाळीस हजार साठे चौस फक्त)	२४-फेब्रुवारी-२६ सकाळी ११ ते दुपारी १२ वाजेपर्यंत	रु. ६४०४७२९/- दि. २४-डिसेंबर-२५ रोजी	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी हरीश गोडा / अमोल कांबळे मोबाईल क्रमांक- ९५१२४९७५५५ / ९१९८९२५०३३९ ई-मेल आयडी- hareesh.gowda@axisbank.com/Ashish.Kamble@axisbank.com

विक्रीच्या तपशीलवार अटी व शर्तीसाठी, कृपया सुरक्षित कर्जदाराच्या वेबसाइटवर दिलेल्या लिंकचा संदर्भ घ्या, म्हणजे <https://www.axisbank.com/auction-retail> आणि बँकेची मान्यताप्राप्त सेवा प्रदाता M/S C1 India Private Limited त्यांच्या वेबवर, पोर्टल <https://www.bankeauctions.com> बँकेच्या मान्यताप्राप्त सेवा पुरवठादार M/S C1 India Private Limited मार्फत त्यांच्या <https://www.bankeauctions.com> या वेब पोर्टलवर हा लिलाव ऑनलाइन केला जाईल. हे देखील लक्षात घ्या की सांगितले की विक्री ईट केन्ट्रली ट्रिब्यूनलसमोर दाखल केलेल्या सिस्कुयुराईजेशन अर्जाच्या निकालाच्या अधीन आहे, जर असेल तर. इतर कोणत्याही सहाय्यासाठी, इच्छुक बोलीदार कार्यालयीन वेळीन अधिकृत अधिकार्याशी संपर्क साधू शकतात. बोली हमतीपत्र मिळाले नाही. बोली बाबीक रक्कम रु. १०,०००/- (रुपये दहा हजार फक्त) प्रत्येक खाल्ल्यासाठी, बोली सादर करण्याचे ठिकाण: अॅक्सिस बँक लि., गावचा मजला, गिगाप्लेक्स, एनपीसी - १, टीटीसी औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, मुलानगर रोड, ऐरोली, नवी मुंबई - ४०० ७०८ तपशीलपूर्वी पूर्वी नियुक्तीच्या अधीन असेल. दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२६ सही / - अधिकृत अधिकारी, अॅक्सिस बँक लि. ठिकाण : ठाणे (मजकुरात संदिग्धता असल्यास इंग्रजी मजकूर प्राधान्य मानावा.)

## जाहीर सूचना

सूचित करण्यात येते की, श्री. जोसेफ ए. थानिकट, भारतीय छिप्रन, हे फ्लॅट क्र. ए८, एमेश्वर दर्शन, १ वी हमतानबाद लेन, सांताक्रूझ (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००५४, येथील मालक होते तसेच रुपये ५०/- दर्जनी मूल्याच्या ३६ ते ४० (चौदा सत्ताविध) अशा एकूण ५ सभाभाषेचे धाकक होते, जे शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. ८ अंतर्गत जारी करण्यात आलेले होते; सदर श्री. जोसेफ ए. थानिकट यांचे १७ डिसेंबर, १९८२ रोजी मुंबई येथे निधन झाले असून त्यांनी ३० जून, १९८२ रोजीची अंतिम वसीयत व इच्छापत्र मागे ठेवले. ज्याद्वारे त्यांनी सदर फ्लॅटमधील असीवत हक्क त्यांच्या पत्नी श्रीमती मॉन्टे मेरी जोसेफ थानिकट यांना बहाल केले आणि सदर फ्लॅट व त्यावरील मालकी हक्क त्यांच्या पुत्र श्री. लॉरेन्स जोसेफ थानिकट यांच्याकडे दिलेले होते; त्यानंतर सदर श्री. लॉरेन्स जोसेफ थानिकट यांचे १८ जानेवारी, १९८७ रोजी विनावसीयत निधन झाले असून त्यांच्या पश्चात त्यांची पत्नी श्रीमती जोसेफीन सेलीन थानिकट (विधवा), कन्या लॉरेन सुझान थानिकट आणि कन्या इंडिज जोआन थानिकट हे त्यांचे एकमेव कार्यवाहीदार राहिले; पुढे श्रीमती मॉन्टे मेरी थानिकट, भारतीय छिप्रन, यांचे २० सप्टेंबर, १९९३ रोजी निधन झाले असून त्यांनी २७ जानेवारी, १९८९ रोजीची अंतिम वसीयत मागे ठेवली, ज्याद्वारे त्यांनी सदर फ्लॅट व सदर सभाभाषा त्यांच्या कन्या-इन-लॉ श्रीमती जोसेफीन सेलीन थानिकट यांना बहाल केले; त्यानंतर सदर श्रीमती जोसेफीन सेलीन थानिकट, भारतीय छिप्रन, यांचे ०९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२५ रोजी निधन झाले असून त्यांनी १६ ऑक्टोबर, २०२४ रोजीची वसीयत मागे ठेवली, ज्याद्वारे त्यांनी सदर फ्लॅट व सदर सभाभाषा त्यांच्या कन्या लॉरेन सुझान थानिकट आणि इंडिज जोआन थानिकट यांना बहाल केले असून त्या सदर फ्लॅटच्या संयुक्त व पूर्ण मालक झालेल्या आहेत.

सर्व व्यक्तींना याद्वारे विनंती करण्यात येते की, सदर सभाभाषांवर किंवा सदर फ्लॅटवर कोणताही हक्क, अधिकार, मालकी हक्क अथवा स्वतःचे देवघात, आकारणी, धारणाधिकार, तारण, भांडेपट्टा, ट्रस्ट, भोगपट्टा, विक्री, अर्लाबदल, देणगी, वासा, उतापधिकार किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही प्रकारे असल्यास, त्यांनी सदर दाव्याच्या समर्थनार्थ आवश्यक दस्तऐवजी पुराव्यांसह या सूचनेच्या दिनांकापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत खाली नमूद केलेल्या पत्त्यावर स्वाक्षरीक्यांस किंवा संबंधित सोसायटीकडे लेखी स्वरूपात कळवावे; असे न केले्यास असे गृहीत धरण्यात येईल की सदर फ्लॅट कोणत्याही प्रकारच्या बाबी, भार किंवा अडथळ्यांपासून मुक्त आहे आणि अशा व्यक्तींचा दावा किंवा हक्क असल्यास ती त्यागलेली व/किंवा सोडून दिलेली मानली जाईल आणि सदर फ्लॅट व सदर सभाभाषा लॉरेन सुझान थानिकट व इंडिज जोआन थानिकट यांच्या नावावर हस्तांतरित करण्यात येतील व त्यांना त्यावर कोणत्याही प्रकारे व्यवहार करण्याचा संपूर्ण अधिकार राहील. या सूचनेच्या प्रसिद्धीच्या दिनांकापासून १४ दिवसांनंतर कोणताही दावा ग्राह्य धरला जाणार नाही. दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२६

सही/-  
श्रीम. स्वामी एन. गाला, श्रीम. हेल्मी गाला माक  
बकीत, उच्च न्यायालय,  
गोल्ड कॉइन अपार्टमेंट्स, बाकोला चॅम्स सभोर,  
सांतक्रूझ (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०००५५.

मुंबई, शनिवार, दि. ७ फेब्रुवारी २०२६



मुंबई येथे कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण क्र. ३  
वित्त मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार  
सेक्टर ३०ए, रघुलीला मॉलच्या शेजारी, वाशी रेल्वे स्टेशनजवळ,  
वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४००७०३.  
आरपी क्र. ४८ सन २०१५

कर्नरा बँक

विरुध्द

श्री. मुईन अहमद सिद्दीकी आणि इतर.

...प्रमाणपत्र धारक

...प्रमाणपत्र कर्जदार

विक्रीची उद्घोषणा मांडण्याकरिता सूचना

(सीडी १) श्री. मुईन अहमद सिद्दीकी, रहातात येथे: - सी-१११, रघुनाथ विहार, एडव्होकेट-०, सेक्टर १४, खारपूर, नवी मुंबई आणि - मूरसाईट सोल्युशन्स, ३९, गौरी कमलिन, सीबीडी बेलापूर, नवी मुंबई. (सीडी २) श्री. प्रवीण हीरू भाऊ काडू, रहातात येथे: - सोनारी, तालुका - उरण, जिल्हा रायगड, ज्याअर्बा सन्यासनिव पीठासन अधिकारी, यांनी मुद्राला रु. ११,२१,५८५.००/- (रुपये अकरा लाख एकवीस हजार पाचशे पंचाशती पात्र) ची रक्कम अर्जदार बँक/वित्तीय संस्थेला चुकती करण्यासाठी वसुली प्रमाणपत्र ओ. ए. क्र. ४२३ सन २०१० निर्गमित केले होते, आणि ज्याअर्बा तुमही सीडी यांनी रक्कम चुकती केलेली नाही आणि निमन्वाक्षरीकारांनी घातलेल नमूद मिळकत जम केली आणि तिच्या विक्रीचे आदेश दिले. मुद्राला याद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की विक्रीची उद्घोषणा काढणे आणि तिच्या अटी मांडण्याकरिता दिनांक २४.०२.२०२६ रोजी निश्चित करण्यात आली आहे. मुद्राला उद्घोषणा मांडणीमध्ये सहभागी होण्याकरिता आणि सदर मिळकत किंवा तिच्या कोणत्याही भागाशी संबंधित कोणताही बाजो, प्रभार, दावे किंवा दाविले निमन्वाक्षरीकारांना कळविण्यासाठी याद्वारे बोलाविल्यात येत आहे.

स्थानर / जंम मिळकतीचे परिशिष्ट

फ्लॅट क्र. १०३, मोनगापीन शेवटचा अंतर्गत ११० चौ. फूट, पहिल्या मजल्यावर, कन्याणी अपार्टमेंट, प्लांट क्र. बी-१५ आणि बी-४६, सेक्टर १५, कोपरखैरणे, नवी मुंबई येथे स्थित धाक फ्लॅटचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग. सदर ०३.१२.२०२५ रोजी माझ्या हस्ते आणि न्यायधिकरणच्या शाक्यसाह दिले.

सही/-

(मुकेश चंद मोनी)

वसुली अधिकारी-१,

कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण-III

## नॅशनल प्लास्टिक इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: विल्को सेंटर, ११४४, ४ था मजला, गरवारेसमोर, सुभाष रोड, विलेपार्ले (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५७.

वेबसाईट: [www.nationalplastic.com](http://www.nationalplastic.com), ईमेल: [info@nationalplastic.com](mailto:info@nationalplastic.com)

टेलि क्र.: ०२२-६७६६ ९९९९/२८३१, १५५५, फॅक्स क्र.: ०२२-६७६६९९८८

सीआयएन: एल२५२००एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४४०७७

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. लाखात)							
अनु. क्र.	तपशिल	रोजी संपलेली तिमाही साठी			रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिनेसाठी		रोजी संपलेले वर्षासाठी
		३१/१२/२०२५	३०/०९/२०२५	३१/१२/२०२४	३१/१२/२०२५	३१/१२/२०२४	३१/०३/२०२५
		(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)
१	एकूण उत्पन्न	३,११३.२२	२,२७८.४६	२,७३२.०२	७,५९०.९२	७,२८५.६२	९,७५७.३६
२	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	२०३.७२	१६१.८४	१४६.९५	४५१.०७	२७३.०७	५०७.४९
३	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपरिचित)	२०३.७२	१६१.८४	१४६.९५	४५१.०७	२७३.०७	५०७.४९
४	करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपरिचित)	२०३.७२	१६१.८४	१४६.९५	४५१.०७	२७३.०७	३७५.४९
५	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) समाविष्टित	२०३.७२	१६१.८४	१४६.९५	४५१.०७	२७३.०७	३७५.५५
६	भरणा झालेली समभाग भांडवल (प्रति भाग दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/-)	९१२.९६	९१२.९६	९१२.९६	९१२.९६	९१२.९६	९१२.९६
७	प्रतिभाग प्राप्ती (अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे (अवार्शिकीकृत) (ए) मूलभूत (बी) सौम्यिकृत	२.२३ २.२३	१.७७ १.७७	१.६१ १.६१	४.९४ ४.९४	२.९९ २.९९	४.११ ४.११
८	प्रतिभाग प्राप्ती (अपवादात्मक बाबीं पश्चात) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे (अवार्शिकीकृत) (ए) मूलभूत (बी) सौम्यिकृत	२.२३ २.२३	१.७७ १.७७	१.६१ १.६१	४.९४ ४.९४	२.९९ २.९९	४.११ ४.११